
CIRSA is hosting a series of regional lunch and learn events this summer and 

fall. CIRSA’s Member Appreciation Lunches are a great opportunity to connect with 

other members and CIRSA team members. Tami Tanoue, CIRSA Executive Director, 

and Sam Light, CIRSA Deputy Executive Director/General Counsel will discuss recent loss 

trends that are driving the increasing costs of public entity insurance, and overview some 

strategies being implemented to address these trends.     

All lunches will begin at 11:30 a.m. and conclude around 1:00 p.m. Please register by 

selecting the location date or by visiting the CIRSA website Training & Events calendar.

Members are welcome to attend any location.

2024 CIRSA
Member Appreciation Lunches
Join us for our regional lunch and learn series!

If you have any questions, please contact Shannon Pursley at 303.594.6249.

IDAHO SPRINGS
Wednesday, August 7, 2024
The Club Hotel - Annex Event Space 
1601 Colorado Boulevard
Idaho Springs, CO 80452

PUEBLO
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Pueblo Convention Center
320 Central Main Street
Pueblo, CO 81003

LOVELAND
Wednesday, August 28, 2024
Rialto Theater Center
228 East 4th Street
Loveland, CO 80537

DURANGO
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Durango Community Recreation Center
2700 Main Avenue
Durango, CO 81301

ALAMOSA
Friday, September 13, 2024
Alamosa Family Recreation Center
2222 Old Sanford Road
Alamosa, CO81101

GLENWOOD SPRINGS
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Morgridge Commons
815 Cooper Avenue, 2nd Floor
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601

MONTROSE
Wednesday, July 17, 2024
The Bridges Golf & Country Club
2500 Bridges Drive
Montrose, CO 81401

GRANBY
Wednesday, July 31, 2024
Granby Ranch
1000 Village Road,
Granby, CO 80466

DENVER
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
CIRSA - First Floor Training Room
3665 Cherry Creek North Drive
Denver, CO 80209

KEYSTONE
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Keystone Center
1628 Saints John Road
Keystone, CO 80435

BRUSH!
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
The Course at Petteys Park
2301 West Mill Street
Brush, CO 80723
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